OPEN RR-A Butler
OPEN RR-B Butler
OPEN RR-C Butler

1 Dicky WK Lai 1.495 2 - 1.611  -0.116

2 Shen Jiaxiang 1335 3 |G misEh 0938 0397 90 9
2 LilJianwei 1.335 3 - pll[=3)c v ipal 0.938 0.397 90 96
4  Patrick Choy 1.257 2 Ambassador 1.167  0.090 84 72
5 Yue Wuyuan 1.212 1 - Cre8ive (&71T) 1.313 -0.101 126 96
6 Chuancheng Ju 1.194 2 | Ambassador 1.111 0.083 120 108
7 HSU Jen-Hou 1.184 1 NEW CHI J\I#iR 1.208 -0.024 145 120
7 PeiHuallU 1.184 1 NEW CHI J\F55& 1.208 -0.024 145 120
9 Chen Yunlong 1.168 2 - SHRE 1.375 -0.207 165 120
9 Haojun Shi 1.168 2 - SHSE 1.375 -0.207 165 120
11 Zhou Min 1.167 14 - Oly-Star BlZELFK(L) 1.139  0.028 82 72
12 WeiYu 1.157 1 - Cre8ive (J7T) 1.265 -0.108 167 132
13 Dong Chunhui 1.119 1 - Cre8ive (&7T) 1.156 -0.037 111 96
13 Malihong 1.119 1 - Cre8ive (7T) 1.156 -0.037 111 96
15 Mickey Law 1.105 4 Mickey Two Clubs 1.181 -0.076 85 72
16 Daniel Chui 1.007 4 Dragonite 1.093 -0.086 118 108
16 Patrick Yum 1.007 4 Dragonite 1.093 -0.086 118 108
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Bubble Ho
Gordon HO
KF Mak
Edwin Lau
Tan Wei Teck
Henky Lasut

Freddy E Manoppo

Kongo Kong
Leo Cheung
Lin Ronggiang
Tao Jianhua
Abby CHIU
Pan Ying

Nie Weiping
Sun Shaolin
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Yao Weisheng
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Yizhuo Zhang

Liu Jie
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0.015
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0.246
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0.105
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0.152
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Gan Ling

Dong Yongling
Jin Zhanjie

Alan SZE

Akito OMASA
Charlie Lee

LIN Kam Fai

Bert Toar Polii
Tanudjan Sugiarto
Seongseok KANG
Lee Sooik

Derek ZEN
Samuel WAN
Chen Shenghong
Wang Rui

Wilson Leung
HAU Hong Leung
Makoto HIRATA
Nick FUNG

Vasco LAU

CHEN Cheng-Chieh
Strong HUANG
Pearlie P Y Chan
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0.495
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0.427
0.423
0.406
0.387
0.385
0.385
0.381
0.381
0.374
0.372
0.372
0.371
0.371
0.363
0.360
0.332
0.328
0.328
0.321
0.321
0.318
0.318
0.315

9 Gaofeng &R\
1 [E cresive (&5

- = A M T MDD O O u O

_
w W

O W W 0 0 0 0 N

Da Big Storm
Blue Sky

B Esromn
B Ezom

7
v

B oly-star miEtRk(L)

7
@
@

%

ONNCODCENEOOO0

iTeam

iTeam

iTeam

iTeam

NEW CHI J\FF#F&

NEW CHI \F#F&
FEREL(L)

FEREL(L)

Zr'T‘..H)dH)d
pa

onica

7<7<§
T:T

O O E
0 (@) (@)
> o Q

4
]

prl|[Eaps v
NIFEEA

Gaofeng &R

i X

0.358
0.381
0.471
0.417
0.528
0.528
0.344
0.344
0.353
0.385
0.385
0.281
0.281
0.325
0.071
0.235
0.028
0.028
0.308
0.308
0.594
0.594
0.574

0.069
0.042
-0.065
-0.030
-0.143
-0.143
0.037
0.037
0.021
-0.013
-0.013
0.090
0.090
0.038
0.289
0.097
0.300
0.300
0.013
0.013
-0.276
-0.276
-0.259

43
32
56
45
57
57
33
33
55
37
37
27
27
39

31

48
48
57
57
62

120
84
119
108
108
108
96
96
156
96
96
96
96
120
84
132
108
108
156
156
96
96
108



87
88
89
20
920
92
92
94
95
96
96
98
929
100
100
102
103
103
105
105
107
108
108

Nobuyuki HAYASHI
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Antony MOK
Tony LAU

Gao Wenwei
Chen Yunpeng
Zhao Yuchen
Wang Penghao
Gu Kerong
Ricky Lai

Ben LAM

Wu Xia
Michael YIK
Katy CHENG
Chen Linzhong
Liu Song

Kit CHAN
Barry CHAN
Benjamin HSU
Lu Yijia

CHAN Kai Biu
Johnny LAI
Soh Siew Luie
Chue Kah Loong
Ricky Fung
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0.142
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0.222

0.153
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0.323
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-0.245

0.076
0.119
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0.024
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132 Crystal Tang -0.048 14 HK Ladies(L) -0.302 0.254 -29 96
132 Joyce Tung -0.048 14 HK Ladies(L) -0.302 0.254 -29 96
135 Liu Zhonghuan 0057 3 [ oly-star iz -0.071 0014  -11 156
135 Zhang Qiang -0.057 3 - Oly-Star Bj= -0.071  0.014 -11 156
137 Kelvin ONG -0.063 5 G SG -0.009 -0.054 -1 108
137 Edmund Chay -0.063 5 (= SG -0.009 -0.054 -1 108
139 Billy SZETO -0.071 6 - WK Chung -0.040 -0.031 -6 150
139 Joanna CHU -0.071 6 WK Chung -0.040 -0.031 -6 150
141 Helen Yeung -0.093 14 HK Ladies(L) 0.132 -0.225 19 144
141 W K Chung -0.093 6 WK Chung -0.367 0.274 -33 90
143 Zhang Tiancheng -0.094 12 - EFEE N -0.152  0.058 -20 132
143 Wang Yingqi -0.094 12 - EREEX -0.152  0.058 -20 132
145 Jeff Luk -0.098 10 Happy Bridge 0.269 -0367 29 108
146 Bi Xiaoran -0.110 13 - EEEIEEG(L) 0.035 -0.145 5 144
147 Ge Chenyun -0.132 13 - XEEERIE(L) -0.250 0.118 -39 156
148 York Kwan -0.133 11 Charlie Lee -0.454 0.321 -49 108
148 Ben LAW -0.133 11 Charlie Lee -0.454 0.321 -49 108
150 Teng Ganfeng 0142 9 - ST7G L85l 0142 . 144
151 Wang Dade 0146 9 [EEN EEFFON .0.058 -0088 -7 120
151 Jiang Tong 0146 9 [ EEFON -0.058 -0.088 -7 120
153 Deng Cheng -0.159 12 - XEEEE -0.500 0.341 -42 84
154 Ko Man Fu -0.166 11 Da Big Storm -0.042 -0.124 -5 119
155 Lu Mingyu 0170 12 Bl =mes -0.325 0155 -39 120
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Jason CHU
YAU Tai

Leo LAU

Hu Xiaolong
Stephen KWOK
Yu Zhaochen
Tong Jiaxin

Dai Hanyang
Wha Young Kim
Jungbae Jang
Yu Wenfei

Bell Tam

KW Tam
Simon Cheung
Sun Ming
Choon Hee LEE
W W CHO

Lo Wing Ho
David CC Ng
Fan Lingwen
Flora Wong
Zhong Ping
Wu Yutong
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Terence Chan
Yang Jiahao
Kim Dae hong
Roh Seung jin
Jenny TO

Fu Cheung
Yuan Zhijie
Keith Chu
Harold LAl

Nancy Neumann

Pauline Ling Lo
Louis Leung
Seneca KWAN
John CHAI

W H Fok

Ko Chuen Ho
Ingu Hwang
Kim NamYeon
Gui Shengyue
Wang Liping
C C Cheung
Zhu Jiyuan
Huang Xu
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